
Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed2@gmail.com>

Fwd: Question
Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk> Tue, Dec 9, 2025 at 2:08 PM
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Hi, please process the order.

Kind regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Eli Vermeire <eli@thebigblue.be>
Date: Tue, 9 Dec 2025 at 12:52
Subject: RE: Question
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
Cc: Jan Vermeire <jan@thebigblue.be>

Thank you Ryan,

 

I will make the offer to our client about the R-22Van Sensors.

 

What we would need for the shop is the following:
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R-17 VAN * 5

R-33DE * 10

Tek ox analyser * 5 (Is there a difference between the models in yellow and black boxes? Usually we get them in a yellow box).

R22-AT * 1

Replacement Oxygen Sensor Cable for the VN202

 

Kind Greetings,

Eli

 

 

Eli Vermeire

 

Eli@thebigblue.be

+3293670120

 

 

 

Van: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
Verzonden: Tuesday, December 9, 2025 11:31 AM
Aan: Eli Vermeire <eli@thebigblue.be>
Onderwerp: Re: Question
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Thank you Eli

 

Our R-22VAN would be a suitable replacement for the Divesoft analyser.

 

Best regards

Ryan

 

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Tue, 9 Dec 2025 at 08:56, Eli Vermeire <eli@thebigblue.be> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

 

I am preparing another order with you for Analysers and Sensors.

 

I’m getting an inquiry also for Sensors for the Divesoft Helium analyser, the model is R22S . Do you something that fits  ?

 

Kind Greetings,

Eli
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Eli Vermeire

 

Eli@thebigblue.be

+3293670120

 

 

 

Van: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
Verzonden: Tuesday, August 19, 2025 5:03 PM
Aan: Eli Vermeire <eli@thebigblue.be>
Onderwerp: Re: Question

 

Hi Eli

 

Thank you for your email.

If the sensor is to be used with an analyser, then the R-17VAN will be suitable.

The R-17A is typically used in the Automotive industry for use in car emissions testing. If it is to be used for that purpose, then please let me know, as you would be better
with an automotive sensor. 

 

Best regards

Ryan
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Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Tue, 19 Aug 2025 at 15:51, Eli Vermeire <eli@thebigblue.be> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

 

We were getting an inquiry about the oxygen Sensor R-17A Sensor.  We don’t have this one.

 

Is the R17-Van Compatible? Looks like the same?

 

Kind Greetings,

Eli

 

Eli Vermeire

 

Eli@thebigblue.be

+3293670120
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